BEARINGS
CUTTING TOOLS
& ABRASIVES
Page 1
Since 2003, Advantiv have been supplying parts, providing multi skilled
engineers and saving energy for clients across all commercial, industrial
and manufacturing sectors. We service the UK nationwide, 24 hours a day,
7 days a week, 365 days a year. Our team is made up of experienced staff

1 Stub Drill HSS-Co (A117)
1 Screw Extractor (X106X)
Ordering Code Description Consists of
S-P102M6-M8 Bolt Removal Kit
M6-M8
A1173.0, P1004.9,
P1014.9, X106XM100NO2
S-P102M8-M10 Bolt Removal Kit
M8-M10
A1174.0, P1006.4,
P1016.4, X106XM100NO3
S-P102M10-M12 Bolt Removal Kit
M10-M11
A1174.2, P1007.8,
P1017.8, X106XM100NO3
S-P102M12-M14 Bolt Removal Kit
M12-M14
A1176.0, P1009.3,
P1019.3, X106XM100NO4
S-P102M14-M16 Bolt Removal Kit
M14-M16
A1178.0, P10010.7,
P10110.7, X106XM100NO5
NEWNEW